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David Memorial Race

27 November 2016

No Name

50
28
40
49
60
15
42
24
48
80
56
31
22
45
83
32
6
16
44
35
37
93
53
67
72
64
55
2
14
52
94
20
23
33
8
41
3
68
17
82
38
86
51
5
99
79
58
36
90
26

Joe Crossfield
lan Willis

James Titmuss
Watson Peel
Nick Gaskell
Neil Holding
Mark Walsh
Malcolm Fowler
Ady Humphrys
Steven Worsley
Scott Bairstow
John-Paul Hopkinson
Thomas Harkin
Dan Gilbert
John Horrocks
Paul Crabtree
Glynn Brown
Jon Batt

Chris Seddon
Robert Sharkey
Dominic Howell
Daniel Shaw
Tony Bateson
Norman Hayhurst
Gareth Hammill
Declan O'Duffy
John Conroy
Michael Chalfont
Leigh Warburton
Dave Hammond
Stuart Smith
Jonathan Stubbs
Paul Boardman
Kevin Jones
Michael Toman
Paul Bass

Nigel Crossfield
Andrew Barrow
Liz Batt

Nigel Barnes
Daryl Bentley
Amy Freeman
Andrew Clough
Michael Walsh
Greg Carns
Mike Cooke
David Vann
Simon Galloway
Tony Shepherd
Mark McCrea

Club

Halifax Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Halifax Harriers & AC
Trawden AC

West Pennine Runners
Darwen Dashers
Cheshire Hill Racers
Darwen Dashers
Inverness Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Unattached

Lostock AC
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bowland Fell Runners
Keighley & Craven AC
Unattached

Bowland Fell Runners
Calder Valley FellRunners
Darwen Dashers
Darwen Dashers
Unattached
Saddleworth Runners Club
Rossendale Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
Unattached

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Garstang Running Club
Bolton United Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Chorley AC & Tri Club
Kendal AAC

St Helens & Sutton
Radcliffe AC
Unattached
Todmorden Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners

Cat

M40
M40
M)

M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M50
M40

M40

M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40

M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
F50

M50
M40

M50
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40

Time

28:33
29:28
29:39
29:58
30:23
30:51
30:55
31:01
31:04
31:07
31:07
31:09
31:41
32:05
32:05
32:36
32:45
32:52
33:01
33:04
33:20
33:31
33:37
33:40
34:00
34:03
34:06
34:28
34:35
34:36
34:38
34:50
35:01
35:06
35:11
35:32
35:34
35:56
35:57
36:00
36:02
36:06
36:15
36:21
36:45
37:13
37:27
37:30
37:35
37:39



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

95

25
76
100
29
43
81
19
73
101

98
74
97
47
13
59
18
57
34
54
89
75
87
91
11
46
71
85
21
62
70
61
12
88
77
84
69

66
30
10
92
96
65
39

63
78
27

Craig Quirk
Mick Cooper
Lesley Fisher
Richard Briscoe
Laurence Keighley
Neil Hindle
Calvin Ferguson
John Spedding
Nigel Shepherd
John McDonald
Paul Eyres
Bryan Searby
Mark Checkley
Andrew Dugdale
Craig Charnock
Anne Ferguson
Nigel Cochrane
Katie Vann
Steven Melling
Stephen Kay
Debbie Cooper
Joe Curran
John Thompson
Elliot Lorimer
lan Clarkson
Peter Dugdale
Stephen Fish
Jeff Hignet
Andrew Walmsley
Richard Taylor
Graham Breeze
Emma Dooks
Rod Smith
Lesley Gray
Don Nichol

Phil Hayes
Lynn Whittaker
Paul Wilkinson
Michael Frost
Richard Treitl
Lynne Kenyon
Julia Rushton
George Thompson
Carmen Chan
Tony Varley
Hilary Farren
Jim Taylor
Robert Hirst
Sarah Scott
Colin Manning
Sarah Haslam

Unattached

Baildon Runners

Burnden Road Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Fell Runners Association
Calder Valley FellRunners
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Trawden AC

Unattached

Blackburn Harriers
Lostock AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Newburgh Nomads
Unattached

Rossendale Harriers
Unattached

Bowland Fell Runners
Unattached

Wharfedale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Bentham Beagles
Thornton Cleveleys RC
Burnden Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys RC
Wharfedale Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Darwen Dashers

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Thornton Cleveleys RC
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners

M40
M50
F50

M40
M60

M50
M50

M40
M50
M50
M40
F50
M60
F)
M60
M40
F40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M60
M60
M60
M60
M50
M70
F50
M60
F40
M60
M40
F50
M40
M60
M60
F50
F50
M60

M60
F50
M60
M60
F40

F40

37:46
37:49
37:56
38:05
38:23
38:59
39:06
39:13
39:17
39:26
39:50
40:03
40:09
40:31
40:33
40:37
40:41
41:03
41:13
41:15
41:20
41:25
41:27
41:29
41:29
41:42
42:02
42:04
42:40
43:29
43:45
43:48
43:54
44:10
44:36
44:55
45:49
46:12
46:18
46:28
46:42
47:27
48:48
50:24
51:10
51:17
51:20
53:33
58:05
58:59
1:00:38



	Sheet1

